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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Vanderbilt 271 271

T6 Matthew Riedel (5) 66 66

T8 John Augenstein (1) 67 67

T21 William Moll (2) 69 69

T21 Reid Davenport (3) 69 69

T29 Harrison Ott (4) 70 70

T2 Arkansas 272 272

T1 Julian Perico (2) 64 64

T12 Segundo Pinto (1) 68 68

T29 Manuel Lozada (3) 70 70

T29 Denver Davis (4) 70 70

T46 Mason Overstreet (5) 72 72

T2 Texas A&M 272 272

T1 William Paysse (5) 64 64

T12 Brandon Smith (4) 68 68

T29 Walker Lee (2) 70 70

T29 Sam Bennett (3) 70 70

T55 Dan Erickson (1) 73 73

4 Georgia 275 275

T12 Davis Thompson (1) 68 68

T12 Trent Phillips (2) 68 68

T12 Connor Creasy (5) 68 68

T40 Spencer Ralston (3) 71 71

T46 Eli Scott (4) 72 72

T5 Ole Miss 276 276

T4 Jack Gnam (4) 65 65

T8 Veeti Mahonen (2) 67 67

T46 Jackson Suber (1) 72 72

T46 Sarut Vongchaisit (5) 72 72

T55 Brett Schell (3) 73 73

T5 LSU 276 276

T4 Garrett Barber (3) 65 65

T8 Connor Gaunt (5) 67 67

T46 Philip Barbaree (2) 72 72

T46 Drew Doyle (4) 72 72

T55 Trey Winstead (1) 73 73

T5 Tennessee 276 276

T6 Rhys Nevin-Wharton (4) 66 66

T21 Spencer Cross (5) 69 69

T29 Bryce Lewis (2) 70 70

T40 Hunter Wolcott (1) 71 71

T61 Brayden Garrison (3) 74 74

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2020, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 Florida 277 277

T12 Joe Pagdin (2) 68 68

T12 Fred Biondi (4) 68 68

T21 Giovanni Manzoni (5) 69 69

T46 Ricky Castillo (1) 72 72

T61 Tyler Wilkes (3) 74 74

9 Auburn 278 278

T8 Alex Vogelsong (2) 67 67

T21 J.M. Butler (3) 69 69

T40 Jovan Rebula (1) 71 71

T40 Wells Padgett (5) 71 71

T61 Andrew Kozan (4) 74 74

10 Alabama 279 279

T12 Davis Shore (1) 68 68

T21 Wilson Furr (2) 69 69

T21 Thomas Ponder (3) 69 69

T55 Canon Claycomb (4) 73 73

11 South Carolina 280 280

T21 Ryan Hall (2) 69 69

T29 Jack Parrott (4) 70 70

T29 Rafe Reynolds (5) 70 70

T40 Caleb Proveaux (1) 71 71

T40 Jamie Wilson (3) 71 71

12 Missouri 284 284

T1 Ross Steelman (1) 64 64

T46 Yu Ta Tsai (5) 72 72

T61 Rory Frannssen (2) 74 74

T61 Tommy Boone (4) 74 74

67 Jack Parker (3) 76 76

13 Kentucky 285 285

T12 Alex Goff (1) 68 68

T29 Allen Hamilton (3) 70 70

T46 Jackson LaLonde (5) 72 72

66 Jacob Cook (2) 75 75

69 Campbell Kremer (4) 79 79

14 Mississippi State 286 286

T29 Ford Clegg (1) 70 70

T29 Cameron Clarke (3) 70 70

T55 Garrett Johnson (2) 73 73

T55 Benjamin Nelson (4) 73 73

68 Loic Ettlin (5) 77 77
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1   Team Scores  
1   Vanderbilt 271          -13 

T2   Arkansas 272          -12 
T2   Texas A&M 272          -12 
4   Georgia 275          -9 

T5   LSU 276          -8 
T5   Ole Miss  276          -8 
T5   Tennessee 276          -8 
8   Florida 277          -7 
9   Auburn 278          -6 
10   Alabama 279          -5 
11   South Carolina 280          -4 
12   Missouri 284          E 
13   Kentucky 285          +1 
14   Mississippi State 286          +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   William Paysse  Texas A&M  64          -7   
-  T1   Ross Steelman  Missouri  64          -7   
-  T1   Julian Perico  Arkansas  64          -7   
-  T4   Garrett Barber  LSU  65          -6   
-  T4   Jack Gnam  Ole Miss  65          -6   
-  T6   Matthew Riedel  Vanderbilt  66          -5   
-  T6   Rhys Nevin-Wharton  Tennessee  66          -5   
-  T8   Connor Gaunt  LSU  67          -4   
-  T8   Veeti Mahonen  Ole Miss  67          -4   
-  T8   John Augenstein  Vanderbilt  67          -4   
-  T8   Alex Vogelsong  Auburn  67          -4   
-  T12   Alex Goff  Kentucky  68          -3   
-  T12   Brandon Smith  Texas A&M  68          -3   
-  T12   Connor Creasy  Georgia  68          -3   
-  T12   Fred Biondi  Florida  68          -3   
-  T12   Joe Pagdin  Florida  68          -3   
-  T12   Trent Phillips  Georgia  68          -3   
-  T12   Davis Thompson  Georgia  68          -3   
-  T12   Davis Shore  Alabama  68          -3   
-  T12   Segundo Pinto  Arkansas  68          -3   
-  T21   Reid Davenport  Vanderbilt  69          -2   
-  T21   William Moll  Vanderbilt  69          -2   
-  T21   Ryan Hall  South Carolina  69          -2   
-  T21   Giovanni Manzoni  Florida  69          -2   
-  T21   Spencer Cross  Tennessee  69          -2   
-  T21   J.M. Butler  Auburn  69          -2   
-  T21   Thomas Ponder  Alabama  69          -2   
-  T21   Wilson Furr  Alabama  69          -2   
-  T29   Allen Hamilton  Kentucky  70          -1   
-  T29   Cameron Clarke  Mississippi State  70          -1   
-  T29   Ford Clegg  Mississippi State  70          -1   
-  T29   Rafe Reynolds  South Carolina  70          -1   
-  T29   Jack Parrott  South Carolina  70          -1   
-  T29   Harrison Ott  Vanderbilt  70          -1   
-  T29   Sam Bennett  Texas A&M  70          -1   
-  T29   Walker Lee  Texas A&M  70          -1   
-  T29   Denver Davis  Arkansas  70          -1   
-  T29   Manuel Lozada  Arkansas  70          -1   
-  T29   Bryce Lewis  Tennessee  70          -1   
-  T40   Jamie Wilson  South Carolina  71          E   
-  T40   Wells Padgett  Auburn  71          E   
-  T40   Caleb Proveaux  South Carolina  71          E   
-  T40   Spencer Ralston  Georgia  71          E   
-  T40   Jovan Rebula  Auburn  71          E   

-  T40   Hunter Wolcott  Tennessee  71          E 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T46   Jackson LaLonde  Kentucky  72          +1   
-  T46   Drew Doyle  LSU  72          +1   
-  T46   Philip Barbaree  LSU  72          +1   
-  T46   Yu Ta Tsai  Missouri  72          +1   
-  T46   Sarut Vongchaisit  Ole Miss  72          +1   
-  T46   Jackson Suber  Ole Miss  72          +1   
-  T46   Eli Scott  Georgia  72          +1   
-  T46   Mason Overstreet  Arkansas  72          +1   
-  T46   Ricky Castillo  Florida  72          +1   
-  T55   Benjamin Nelson  Mississippi State  73          +2   
-  T55   Garrett Johnson  Mississippi State  73          +2   
-  T55   Trey Winstead  LSU  73          +2   
-  T55   Brett Schell  Ole Miss  73          +2   
-  T55   Dan Erickson  Texas A&M  73          +2   
-  T55   Canon Claycomb  Alabama  73          +2   
-  T61   Tommy Boone  Missouri  74          +3   
-  T61   Rory Frannssen  Missouri  74          +3   
-  T61   Andrew Kozan  Auburn  74          +3   
-  T61   Tyler Wilkes  Florida  74          +3   
-  T61   Brayden Garrison  Tennessee  74          +3   
-  66   Jacob Cook  Kentucky  75          +4   
-  67   Jack Parker  Missouri  76          +5   
-  68   Loic Ettlin  Mississippi State  77          +6   
-  69   Campbell Kremer  Kentucky  79          +8   
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